AGAROSE SEE PAGE 136
A CUSTOMISED COMB SEE PAGE 42
A POWER SUPPLY SEE PAGES 100-103
A GEL DOCUMENTATION SYSTEM SEE PAGE 108
GEL ANALYSIS SOFTWARE SEE PAGE 109
DO YOU NEED…?
The HB-SET battery mini-gel electrophoresis unit is designed
specifically with safety and cost in mind: in that no power supply

Recommended Power 2 x (9V)
Source PP3 batteries
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
Horizontal mini-gel unit with built-in casting tray and 2 x 1mm thick,
8-sample combs and 2 x non-rechargeable PP3 batteries HB-SET
Replacement Parts & Accessories
2 x casting gates HB-CG
2 x non-rechargeable PP3 batteries HB-BAT
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
HB-SET Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Max. Sample Volume
(mm) Throughput Width (mm) Spacing (mm) in a 5mm
Deep Well (µl)
H2-C1-4 1 4 11.5 1 50
H2-C1-8 1 8 5.25 1 23
H2-C1-12 1 12 3.5 1 15
H2-C1-16 1 16 2.25 1 10
4
HB-SET Mini-gel
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Low voltage - 2 non-rechargeable PP3